
Hay Creek Valley Historical Association Classes/Workshops 2021

REGISTRATION FORM

History of Joanna Furnace Tue., April 13 – 7 pm to 8:30 pm $10.00

Letters of a Daughter’s Devotion Tue., April 20 – 7 pm to 8:30 pm $10.00

Learn to be a Joanna Furnace Tour Guide Tuesday, April 27 – 7 pm to 8:30 pm $10.00

Metal Casting Sat., May 1 – 10 am to 12 pm $10.00

Basics of Watercolor Sat., May 8 from 10 am – 1 pm $40.00

Open Fire Cooking Part 1 Sat., May 15 from 9 am – 3 pm $40.00

Bake Oven Demonstration Sat., May 22 from 9 am – 3 pm $25.00

Design Your Own Redware Plate Sat., June 5 from 1 pm – 4 pm $40.00

Make a Wool Braided Rug Sat., June 12 from 10 am – 3:30 pm $35.00

Make a Wool Penny Rug Sat., June 19 from 10 am – 12 pm $25.00

Make a Toothbrush Rug Sat., July 10 from 9 am – 3 pm $30.00

Make a Wooly Christmas Tree Sat., July 24 from 9 am – 3 pm $45.00

Make a Snowman Plaque Sat., July 31 from 9 am – 3 pm $35.00

Make A Basket Sat., August 14 from 9 am – 3 pm $40.00

Design and Create (6) Redware Ornaments Sat., August 21 from 1 pm – 4 pm $40.00

NOTE: Class sizes are capped so register early to ensure participation.  Registration deadline is one week prior to the

scheduled class.

Name:  _____________________________________________________________Phone:_________________________________________

Street Address ____________________________________________________City/State/ Zip _____________________________________

Email______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount Enclosed _______________________________________

Please make checks payable to: Hay Creek Valley Historical Association or HCVHA

Mail to: HCVHA, P.O. Box 36, Geigertown, PA  19523.

Have questions? Call:  610-286-0388 or email Mark Zerr at mzerr@haycreek.org.

The Hay Creek Valley Historical Association is a 501 (c) (3) organization. Net proceeds from events and programs are used for
the restoration and education about the History of Hay Creek Valley and the Joanna Furnace Community.

mailto:mzerr@haycreek.org

